4/4/2016

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1029
1029
1030
1029
1030
1029
1029
1030
1030
1024
1024
1024
1024
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1031
1031
1029
1030
1030
1030
1030

| & Ticket Info Location

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og

Transaction Des

Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Update Game Config
Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Log Out

LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log Out

LogIn

Log in attempt failed
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
New Writer —i.e. anew
Log Out

Log in attempt failed
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Log Out

Log in attempt failed
Log in attempt failed
Log Out

Log in attempt failed
Log in attempt failed
Log in attempt failed
LogIn

WN

logid
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
455
455
456
455
456
455
455
456
456
400
346
346
346
456
460
460
460
460

3,891
455
400
400
402
460

Date

4/3/16
4/3/16
4/3/16
4/3/16
4/3/16
4/3/16
4/3/16
4/3/16
4/4/16
4)4/16
4)4/16
4)4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4)4/16
4/4/16
4)4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4)4/16
4)4/16
4)4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16

Time

16:55.22
16:58.14
16:58.31
16:58.42
16:58.46
22:58.45
22:59.28
22:59.38
12:27.21
12:27.43
12:45.46
12:46.39
12:48.59
12:49.00
12:51.35
12:52.36
12:52.45
14:14.33
14:15.03
15:05.31
15:05.56
15.07.41
15:08.00
15:08.10
15:11.21
15:58.39
16:19.02
16:19.12
16:40.20
16:40.33
16:40.35
16:40.39
16:40.42

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager

Ball Draw Source = Auto Blower

Start Application
Game Manager

Start Application

Start Application
Start Application
Game Manager
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled

Start Application

Start Application Writer logged into termin

Start Application
Game Manager
Cjenkins

Start Application IP Address = 192.168.10.1

Start Application
Game Manager

Start Application IP Address=192.168.10.1
Start Application |P Address = 192.168.10.1

Start Application |IP Address = 192.168.10.1
Start Application IP Address = 192.168.10.1
Start Application IP Address = 192.168.10.1

Start Application



1030
1031
1031
1031
1031
1029
1031
1030
1024
1024
1031
1031
1031
1031
1031
1031
1031
1031
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

| & Ticket Info Location

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Transaction Des

Log Out

LogIn

Log Out

LoglIn

Log Out

LogIn

LogIn

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Writer Change—i.e.ac
Log Out

LoglIn

Log Out

LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

Log Out

Log in attempt failed
LogIn

Log in attempt failed
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Log Out

Log in attempt failed
LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

Log in attempt failed
Log in attempt failed
Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Manager
Writer Change—i.e.ac
Log In Game Manager

logid
460
460
460
460
460
447
452
449
346
346
452
452
452
452
452
452
452
452
449
449
449
460
449
449
449
449
449
449
449
399
399
346
346
346
346
399

Date

Time

Notes

4/4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4)4/16
4)4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4)4/16
4)4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4)4/16
4)4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4)4/16
4)4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16
4/4/16

16:40.57
16:41.02
16:46.42
16:48.33
16:57.11
17:04.06
17:12.24
17:33.53
17:34.55
17:35.31
17:44.36
17:44.49
18:39.37
18:39.52
19:40.24
19:40.44
20:03.27
20:03.40
20:42.44
20:43.07
20:43.10
20:48.49
20:49.04
20:51.16
20:55.04
20:55.35
20:55.41
20:55.54
20:56.50
21:23.41
21:23.46
21:23.58
21:26.01
21:26.43
21:26.53
21:27.14

Start Application
Start Application
Start Application
Start Application
Start Application
Game Manager
WM aster

Start Application
Start Application

Start Application

Start Application

Start Application IP Address = 192.168.10.1

Start Application

Start Application IP Address = 192.168.10.1

Start Application
Game Manager

Start Application |P Address = 192.168.10.1

Start Application

Start Application

Game Manager |P Address = 192.168.10.195
Game Manager |P Address = 192.168.10.195

Game Manager
Game Manager
Game Manager
WMaster

Game Manager



| & Ticket Info Location Transaction Des logid Date Time Notes

1031 STANDALONE | og In Game Manager 399 4/4/16 21:30.58 Game Manager
1030 STANDALONE [ og Out 449 4/4/16 21:41.00

1030 STANDALONE [ og1n 449 4]4/16 21:46.48 Start Application
1031 STANDALONE | og Out 452 4/4/16 23:06.48

1031 STANDALONE | ogIn 452 4/4/16 23:07.16 Start Application
1031 STANDALONE | og Out 452 4/4/16 23:07.43

1030 STANDALONE | og Out 449 4/4/16 23:08.56

1029 STANDALONE [ og Out 447 4/4/16 23:30.44

1024 STANDALONE | og In Game Manager 399 4/4/16 23:32.59 Game Manager
1024 STANDALONE  \agering Disabled 346 4/4/16 23:33.04 Wagering Disabled
1024 STANDALONE  \agering Disabled 346 4/4/16 23:34.16 \Wagering Disabled



