	1 & Ticket Info Location	Trans	action Des	<u>logid</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Notes
1024	STANDAL	ONE Log C	ut	346	4/3/16	16:55.22	
1024	STANDAL	ONE Log It	1	346	4/3/16	16:58.14	Start Application
1024	STANDAL	ONE Log In	n Game Manager	346	4/3/16	16:58.31	Game Manager
1024	STANDAL	ONE Updat	e Game Config	346	4/3/16	16:58.42	Ball Draw Source = Auto Blower
1024	STANDAL	ONE Log C	ut	346	4/3/16	16:58.46	
1024	STANDAL	ONE Log In	1	346	4/3/16	22:58.45	Start Application
1024	STANDAL	ONE Log It	n Game Manager	346	4/3/16	22:59.28	Game Manager
1024	STANDAL	ONE Log O	ut	346	4/3/16	22:59.38	
1029	STANDAL	ONE Log It	1	455	4/4/16	12:27.21	Start Application
1029	STANDAL	ONE Log O	ut	455	4/4/16	12:27.43	
1030	STANDAL	ONE Log It	1	456	4/4/16	12:45.46	Start Application
1029	STANDAL	ONE Log In	1	455	4/4/16	12:46.39	Start Application
1030	STANDAL	ONE Log It	n Game Manager	456	4/4/16	12:48.59	Game Manager
1029	STANDAL	ONE Log It	n Game Manager	455	4/4/16	12:49.00	Game Manager
1029	STANDAL	ONE Enable	e Wagering	455	4/4/16	12:51.35	Wagering Enabled
1030	STANDAL	ONE Log C	ut	456	4/4/16	12:52.36	
1030	STANDAL	ONE Log It	1	456	4/4/16	12:52.45	Start Application
1024	STANDAL	ONE Log ir	attempt failed	400	4/4/16	14:14.33	Start Application Writer logged into termin
1024	STANDAL	ONE Log It	1	346	4/4/16	14:15.03	Start Application
1024	STANDAL	ONE Log Ir	n Game Manager	346	4/4/16	15:05.31	Game Manager
1024	STANDAL	ONE New V	Writer – i.e. a new	346	4/4/16	15:05.56	Cjenkins
1030	STANDAL	2050	ut	456	4/4/16	15:07.41	
1030	STANDAL	ONE Log ir	attempt failed	460	4/4/16	15:08.00	Start Application IP Address = 192.168.10.1
1030	STANDAL	ONE Log In	1	460	4/4/16	15:08.10	Start Application
1030	STANDAL	ONE Log It	n Game Manager	460	4/4/16	15:11.21	Game Manager
1030	STANDAL	ONE Log C	ut	460	4/4/16	15:58.39	
1031	STANDAL	ONE Log in	attempt failed	0	4/4/16	16:19.02	Start Application IP Address = 192.168.10.1
1031	STANDAL	ONE Log in	attempt failed	3,891	4/4/16	16:19.12	Start Application IP Address = 192.168.10.1
1029	STANDAL	ONE Log C	ut	455	4/4/16	16:40.20	
1030	STANDAL	ONE Log in	attempt failed	400	4/4/16	16:40.33	Start Application IP Address = 192.168.10.1
1030	STANDAL	ONE Log in	attempt failed	400	4/4/16	16:40.35	Start Application IP Address = 192.168.10.1
1030	STANDAL	ONE Log in	attempt failed	402	4/4/16	16:40.39	Start Application IP Address = 192.168.10.1
1030	STANDAL	ONE Log In	1	460	4/4/16	16:40.42	Start Application

 $\mathbf{W}\mathbf{N}$

	1 & Ticket Info Location	Transaction Des	<u>logid</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Notes
1030	STANDALONE	Log Out	460	4/4/16	16:40.57	
1031	STANDALONE	Log In	460	4/4/16	16:41.02	Start Application
1031	STANDALONE	Log Out	460	4/4/16	16:46.42	
1031	STANDALONE	Log In	460	4/4/16	16:48.33	Start Application
1031	STANDALONE	Log Out	460	4/4/16	16:57.11	
1029	STANDALONE	Log In	447	4/4/16	17:04.06	Start Application
1031	STANDALONE	Log In	452	4/4/16	17:12.24	Start Application
1030	STANDALONI	Log In	449	4/4/16	17:33.53	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	346	4/4/16	17:34.55	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONI	Writer Change – i.e. a c	346	4/4/16	17:35.31	WMaster
1031	STANDALONI	Log Out	452	4/4/16	17:44.36	
1031	STANDALONI	Log In	452	4/4/16	17:44.49	Start Application
1031	STANDALONI	Log Out	452	4/4/16	18:39.37	
1031	STANDALONE	Log In	452	4/4/16	18:39.52	Start Application
1031	STANDALONE	Log Out	452	4/4/16	19:40.24	
1031	STANDALONI	Log In	452	4/4/16	19:40.44	Start Application
1031	STANDALONE	Log Out	452	4/4/16	20:03.27	
1031	STANDALONI	Log In	452	4/4/16	20:03.40	Start Application
1030	STANDALONI	Log Out	449	4/4/16	20:42.44	
1030	STANDALONI	Log in attempt failed	449	4/4/16	20:43.07	Start Application IP Address = 192.168.10.1
1030	STANDALONI	Log In	449	4/4/16	20:43.10	Start Application
1030	STANDALONI	Eog in attempt funed	460	4/4/16	20:48.49	Start Application IP Address = 192.168.10.1
1030	STANDALONE	Log In	449	4/4/16	20:49.04	Start Application
1030	STANDALONI	Log In Game Manager	449	4/4/16	20:51.16	Game Manager
1030	STANDALONI	Log Out	449	4/4/16	20:55.04	
1030	STANDALONI	Log in attempt failed	449	4/4/16	20:55.35	Start Application IP Address = 192.168.10.1
1030	STANDALONI	Log In	449	4/4/16	20:55.41	Start Application
1030	STANDALONE	Log Out	449	4/4/16	20:55.54	
1030	STANDALONI	Log In	449	4/4/16	20:56.50	Start Application
1024	STANDALONI	Log in attempt failed	399	4/4/16	21:23.41	Game Manager IP Address = 192.168.10.195
1024	STANDALONI	Log in attempt failed	399	4/4/16	21:23.46	Game Manager IP Address = 192.168.10.195
1024	STANDALONI	Log In Game Manager	346	4/4/16	21:23.58	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	346	4/4/16	21:26.01	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	346	4/4/16	21:26.43	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a c	346	4/4/16	21:26.53	WMaster
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	399	4/4/16	21:27.14	Game Manager

	1 & Ticket Info	Location	Transaction Des	<u>logid</u>	Date	<u>Time</u>	<u>Notes</u>
1031		STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	399	4/4/16	21:30.58	Game Manager
1030		STANDALONE	Log Out	449	4/4/16	21:41.00	
1030		STANDALONE	Log In	449	4/4/16	21:46.48	Start Application
1031		STANDALONE	Log Out	452	4/4/16	23:06.48	
1031		STANDALONE	Log In	452	4/4/16	23:07.16	Start Application
1031		STANDALONE	Log Out	452	4/4/16	23:07.43	
1030		STANDALONE	Log Out	449	4/4/16	23:08.56	
1029		STANDALONE	Log Out	447	4/4/16	23:30.44	
1024		STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	399	4/4/16	23:32.59	Game Manager
1024		STANDALONE	Wagering Disabled	346	4/4/16	23:33.04	Wagering Disabled
1024		STANDALONE	Wagering Disabled	346	4/4/16	23:34.16	Wagering Disabled